PARCEL
NUMBER

T R T L e R |

03-22-800-113

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

36.33 A

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

UNIT 113 FOX RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-8-97
7-8-97

11-25-02

10-17-50

M.K. SUFFORD CO., INC.

H B H BUTLDERS LIMITED
SWEET GEARLD A & DONNA J

SWEET DONNA J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP 14,800
SP 95,500

NO FEE




